SIGMA Corporation  www.sigmaco.com
700 Goldman Drive
Cream Ridge, NJ 08514
800 999 2550 p
609 758 1163 f
SIGMA Corporation www.sigmaco.com
PL2021-3 Accessory Products Price List (Effective 6.1.21)

Wt.
(lb.)
T-Bolt Type
(Standard/Long
Bolt
Size Price
2 MGP2 1.6 Standard $23.00
3 MGP3 3 Standard 5/8" x 3" $31.00
4 MGP4 4 Standard 3/4" x 3-1/2" $35.00
4 MGP4-40 4 Long 3/4" x 4" $37.00
6 MGP6 6 Standard 3/4" x 3-1/2" $40.00
6 MGP6-40 7 Long 3/4" x 4" $45.00
8 MGP8 7 Standard 3/4" x 4" $45.00
6 MGP8-45 8 Long 3/4" x 4" $48.00
10 MGP10 8 Standard 3/4" x 4" $60.00
10 MGP10-45 9 Long 3/4" x 4-1/2" $64.00
12 MGP12 9 Standard 3/4" x 4" $62.00
12 MGP12-45 10 Long 3/4" x 4-1/2" $71.00
14 MGP14 14 Standard 3/4" x 4" $88.00
14 MGP14-45 14 Long 3/4" x 4-1/2" $98.00
16 MGP16 15 Standard 3/4" x 4-1/2" $98.00
16 MGP16-50 15 Long 3/4" x 5" $108.00
18 MGP18 16 Standard 3/4" x 4-1/2" $101.00
18 MGP18-50 14 Long 3/4" x 5" $117.00
20 MGP20 20 Standard 3/4" x 4-1/2" $114.00
20 MGP20-50 16 Long 3/4" x 5" $139.00
24 MGP24 21 Standard 3/4" x 5" $136.00
30 MGP30 38 Standard 1" x 6" $326.00
36 MGP36 46 Standard 1" x 6" $368.00
MJ Rubber Gaskets w/T-Bolt Packs (Less Gland)

8 XGB8 21 $143.00
10 XGB10 26 $179.00
12 XGB12 32 $213.00
14 XGB14 39 $291.00
16 XGB16 57 $398.00
C110 MJ Gland Packs
Blue Bolt
Size Item
No.
Wt.
(lb.) Price
3 MGPE4S 3 $99.57
4 MGPE6S 5 $138.07
6 MGPE8S 6 $165.79
8 MGPE10S 8 $214.68
12 MGPE12S 8 $222.32
16 MGPE16S 12 $271.18
18 MGPE18S 30 $339.29
20 MGPE20S 15 $410.71
MJ DI Gasket Pack/EDPM
Gasket w/SS304 Bolts &
Nuts
SIGMA Corporation  www.sigmaco.com

PLEASE CALL
PLEASE CALL
PLEASE CALL
PLEASE CALL
SIGMA Corporation  www.sigmaco.com
Accessory Products
Flange Packs - 1/8” Red Rubber
Gasket / Standard Bolts & Nuts
Size Item
No. Wt. Price
2 FGP08-02 1.5 CALL
3 FGP08-03 2 CALL
4 FGP08-04 3 CALL
6 FGP08-06 5 CALL
8 FGP08-08 6 CALL
10 FGP08-10 12 CALL
12 FGP08-12 13 CALL
14 FGP08-14 19 CALL
16 FGP08-16 25 CALL
18 FGP08-18 35 CALL
20 FGP08-20 45 CALL
24 FGP08-24 63 CALL
30 FGP08-30 95 CALL
36 FGP08-36 170 CALL
42 FGP08-42 215 CALL
48 FGP08-48 390 CALL
Accessory Products
Flange Accessories
June 1, 2021 SIGMA Corporation
June 1, 2021 SIGMA Corporation